
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

55 

4 

22 

21 

20 

23 

13 

Name 

Kane Pexa 

Michael Cruzado 

Parker Carroll 

Michael Grindatto 

Simon Hansen 

Gunnar Ray 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.185 

0.292 

7.136 

10.330 

26.475 

50.654 

Total Tm 

14:42.683 

14:42.868 

14:42.975 

14:49.819 

14:53.013 

15:09.158 

15:33.337 

Best Tm 

54.648 

54.464 

54.457 

54.956 

55.198 

56.177 

57.295 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/19/2020 4:24:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.185 

Avg. Speed 

48.942 

Best Lap Tm 

54.457 

Best Speed 

49.580 

Best Lap by 

22 - Parker Carroll 

 

Winter Race #6 

Junior 2 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:44:58 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

1/19/2020 14:15 


